G
E
N
O
M
IC
S
Montage

175-85.
20 Montage Plasmid Miniprep96 Kit User Guide
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Montage Plasmid Miniprep
96
 Kit. See
“Technical Assistance” for information about contacting Millipore. You can also buy
Millipore products on-line at www.millipore.com/purecommerce.
Product Catalogue No. Qty/Pk
Kits
Montage Plasmid Miniprep
96
 Kit suitable for Qiagen 3000 and 9600 robotics systems:
plates, culture blocks, and reagents for 4 × 96 samples LSKP Q96 04 4/pk
Montage Plasmid Miniprep
96
 Kit suitable for Qiagen 3000 and 9600 robotics systems:
plates, culture blocks, and reagents for 24 × 96 samples LSKP Q96 24 24/pk
Reagents
Solution 1, cell resuspension solution, 1,500 mL  LSKCR1500 1/pk
Solution 1, cell resuspension solution, 500 mL  LSKCRS500 1/pk
Solution 2, cell lysis solution, 1,500 mL LSKCL1500 1/pk
Solution 2, cell lysis solution, 500 mL LSKCLS500 1/pk
Solution 3, neutralization solution, 1,500 mL LSKNS1500 1/pk
Solution 3, neutralization solution, 500 mL LSKNS0500 1/pk
www.millipore.com/montage 21
Ordering Information, continued
Product Catalogue No. Qty/Pk
Solution 4, wash solution, 1,500 mL LSKNF1500 1/pk
Solution 4, wash solution, 500 mL LSKNF0500 1/pk
Solution 5, storage solution, 500 mL LSKCTB500 1/pk
RNase A, 30mg, (in 50% glycerol) LSKPMRN30 1/pk
Accessories
V-bottom plates LSKV BP1 00 100/pk
Cell culture blocks with lids, 96 wells, 2.2 mL LSKC CB0 50 50/pk
Adhesive plate sealing tape LSKA ST1 00 100/pk